
BLOCK 11 LOTS 31 & 32
IN OR 2236/1229
SEAVIEW SUB PB 1/7

BRECK GREGORY D & VICKI L
2921 SOUTH WATERSIDE CT
LAKESIDE MARBLEHEAD, OH 43440

00-00-31-1680-0011-0310

0000 VACANT
01

1044.00

3412 1ST AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

01/01/2018 MH 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

0
0

225,000
225,000
58,625

166,375
0

166,375
225,000

0

200,000

2260/1293 3/11/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPANGLER DAVID A & RE

LAMBRIGHT JONATHAN 

2236/1229 11/07/2018 WD Q V 02 163,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAMBRIGHT JONATHAN P

BRECK GREGORY D & V

2023
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 225,000


